



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:

2023 VARIOUS DRAINAGE PROJECTS

PROJECT NUMBER:

1506-U-189

CLIENT:

BERKELEY TOWNSHIP

BID OPENING DATE

5/9/2023

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Earle Asphalt Company
PO Box 556
Farmingdale, NJ 07727
732-308-1113
abuchel@earleco.com

Black Rock Enterprises, LLC
1316 Englishtown Rd
Old Bridge, NJ 08857
732-967-6400
info@blackrocknj.com

Seacoast Construction, Inc.
15 Addington Ct
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
732-238-6963
bryan@seacoastinc.com

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	CLEARING & MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$64,422.05	\$64,422.05	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
2	INLET FILTERS	16	UN	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.01	\$0.16
3	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS	60	SF	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$0.60
4	TRAFFIC DRUMS	10	UN	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$0.10
5	TRAFFIC CONES	25	UN	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$0.01	\$0.25
6	HMA MILLING, 2" THICK	4975	SY	\$6.00	\$29,850.00	\$10.00	\$49,750.00	\$10.00	\$49,750.00
7	HMA MILLING, 3" THICK	1820	SY	\$6.00	\$10,920.00	\$15.00	\$27,300.00	\$15.00	\$27,300.00
8	ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	1004	CY	\$0.01	\$10.04	\$45.00	\$45,180.00	\$50.00	\$50,200.00
9	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	995	SY	\$0.01	\$9.95	\$15.00	\$14,925.00	\$12.00	\$11,940.00
10	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 12.5M64, 2-1/2" THICK	153	TON	\$125.00	\$19,125.00	\$145.00	\$22,185.00	\$145.00	\$22,185.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, 9.5M64, 2" THICK	800	TON	\$125.00	\$100,000.00	\$150.00	\$120,000.00	\$150.00	\$120,000.00
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, 9.5M64, 3" THICK	240	TON	\$125.00	\$30,000.00	\$150.00	\$36,000.00	\$150.00	\$36,000.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:

2023 VARIOUS DRAINAGE PROJECTS

PROJECT NUMBER:

1506-U-189

CLIENT:

BERKELEY TOWNSHIP

BID OPENING DATE

5/9/2023

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Earle Asphalt Company
PO Box 556
Farmingdale, NJ 07727
732-308-1113
abuchel@earleco.com

Black Rock Enterprises, LLC
1316 Englishtown Rd
Old Bridge, NJ 08857
732-967-6400
info@blackrocknj.com

Seacoast Construction, Inc.
15 Addington Ct
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
732-238-6963
bryan@seacoastinc.com

13	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 LEVELING COURSE	40	TON	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00
14	FILL MATERIAL	220	CY	\$0.01	\$2.20	\$55.00	\$12,100.00	\$50.00	\$11,000.00
15	6" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	95	LF	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$65.00	\$6,175.00	\$70.00	\$6,650.00
16	BELGIAN BLOCK CURB	195	LF	\$40.00	\$7,800.00	\$65.00	\$12,675.00	\$70.00	\$13,650.00
17	CONCRETE GUTTER	155	LF	\$70.00	\$10,850.00	\$65.00	\$10,075.00	\$50.00	\$7,750.00
18	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	780	LF	\$45.00	\$35,100.00	\$50.00	\$39,000.00	\$50.00	\$39,000.00
19	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	96	SY	\$130.00	\$12,480.00	\$110.00	\$10,560.00	\$120.00	\$11,520.00
20	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	56	SF	\$30.00	\$1,680.00	\$55.00	\$3,080.00	\$95.00	\$5,320.00
21	REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	55	SY	\$135.00	\$7,425.00	\$115.00	\$6,325.00	\$135.00	\$7,425.00
22	HMA DRIVEWAY, RESTORATION, 2" THICK	58	SY	\$40.00	\$2,320.00	\$55.00	\$3,190.00	\$63.00	\$3,654.00
23	PAVER DRIVEWAY RESTORATION	13	SY	\$225.00	\$2,925.00	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$270.00	\$3,510.00
24	GRAVEL DRIVEWAY RESTORATION	475	SY	\$10.00	\$4,750.00	\$25.00	\$11,875.00	\$63.00	\$29,925.00
25	TYPE "A" DOGHOUSE INLET	1	UN	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
26	TYPE "B" INLET	3	UN	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00
27	TYPE "E" INLET	4	UN	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:

2023 VARIOUS DRAINAGE PROJECTS

PROJECT NUMBER:

1506-U-189

CLIENT:

BERKELEY TOWNSHIP

BID OPENING DATE

5/9/2023

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Earle Asphalt Company
PO Box 556
Farmingdale, NJ 07727
732-308-1113
abuchel@earleco.com

Black Rock Enterprises, LLC
1316 Englishtown Rd
Old Bridge, NJ 08857
732-967-6400
info@blackrocknj.com

Seacoast Construction, Inc.
15 Addington Ct
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
732-238-6963
bryan@seacoastinc.com

28	TYPE "E" INLET W/ SUMP	2	UN	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
29	12" DIP	256	LF	\$160.00	\$40,960.00	\$150.00	\$38,400.00	\$185.00	\$47,360.00
30	12" HDPE	92	LF	\$100.00	\$9,200.00	\$225.00	\$20,700.00	\$115.00	\$10,580.00
31	15" HDPE	110	LF	\$105.00	\$11,550.00	\$100.00	\$11,000.00	\$120.00	\$13,200.00
32	18" HDPE PERF.	109	LF	\$140.00	\$15,260.00	\$115.00	\$12,535.00	\$135.00	\$14,715.00
33	18" RCP	160	LF	\$150.00	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	\$24,000.00	\$138.00	\$22,080.00
34	18" CONCRETE HEADWALL	1	UN	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
35	STORM MANHOLE	1	UN	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
36	TYPE "N" ECO CURB PIECE	8	UN	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00
37	BULKHEAD PENETRATION	2	UN	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
38	CLEAN & JET, 15" PIPE	330	LF	\$20.00	\$6,600.00	\$25.00	\$8,250.00	\$25.00	\$8,250.00
39	RIP RAP, 12" THICK	60	SY	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$145.00	\$8,700.00	\$225.00	\$13,500.00
40	RESET MANHOLE CASTING (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	13	UN	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00
41	RESET VALVE BOX (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	13	UN	\$0.01	\$0.13	\$35.00	\$455.00	\$50.00	\$650.00
42	STOP SIGN	2	UN	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$265.00	\$530.00
43	TRAFFIC STRIPING, LONG LIFE EPOXY RESIN, 24" WIDE, WHITE	562	SF	\$5.50	\$3,091.00	\$4.95	\$2,781.90	\$4.50	\$2,529.00
44	TRAFFIC STRIPING, LONG LIFE EPOXY RESIN, 4" WIDE, YELLOW	275	LF	\$1.75	\$481.25	\$1.65	\$453.75	\$1.50	\$412.50



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:

2023 VARIOUS DRAINAGE PROJECTS

PROJECT NUMBER:

1506-U-189

CLIENT:

BERKELEY TOWNSHIP

BID OPENING DATE

5/9/2023

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Earle Asphalt Company
PO Box 556
Farmingdale, NJ 07727
732-308-1113
abuchel@earleco.com

Black Rock Enterprises, LLC
1316 Englishtown Rd
Old Bridge, NJ 08857
732-967-6400
info@blackrocknj.com

Seacoast Construction, Inc.
15 Addington Ct
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
732-238-6963
bryan@seacoastinc.com

45	SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
46	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC DIRECTORS	1	AL	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
47	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	AL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
48	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	AL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
49	UTILITY ALLOWANCE	1	AL	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
PLEASE SELECT AWARD STATUS									
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$616,813.13		\$795,265.65		\$894,136.61